ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING SHALL BE CONSTRUED AS
       PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
THIS DRAWING AND THE SUBJECT MATTER CONTAINED THEREIN
ARE AND SHALL AT ALL TIMES REMAIN THE SOLEAND EXCLUSIVE
PROPERTY OF J&D ASSOCIATES, A DIVISION OF UNITED
FIXTURES COMPANY, WHICH RESERVES ALL RIGHTS TO THE
DESIGN, DRAWING, AND SUBJECT MATTER CONTAINED THEREIN.
THIS COPY IS LOANED SUBJECT TO THE AGREEMENT AND ON

SWITCH
PAGE 3 THROUGH 7  WIRING SCHEMATIC
PAGE 1 & 2 PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
SELECTOR
CUT0401A - J&D CUTTER CONTROLS
A STAIN RELIEF.
CUTO403 -
CUTTER PANEL BRAKE AWAY
MALE W/ 3' CORD
PLUG (PLUG ONLY)
FEMALE BREAK AWAY
PLU0008 -
MALE BREAK AWAY
PLU0008A -
BRK-AWAY ASMBLY 2'
CUTTER PANEL
W/ 3' CORD
(PLUG ONLY)
EQUIVILENT
P/N CH-E47BLU33 OR
PRECISION LIMIT SWITCH EQUIVILENT
CHE49S7IDP7 OR
SWITCH, P/N
BLADE GUARD LIMIT
RCIFD874 OR EQUIVILENT
RESET, (FOOTSWITCH),
SWITCH-ROPE PULL
ASSEMBLY CL8
VISIONIC KEYPAD
ELE0045A -
WITH FOR/REV
S-CUT0039B, BLACK
SWITCH, USE CAP
S-CUT0041 -
WITH LEFT/RIGHT
S-CUT0039, ORANGE
SWITCH, USE CAP
S-CUT0041 -
CUT0402 -
S-CUT0043 -
S-CUT0043A  -
S-CUT0115 -
S-CUT0040 -
ROLL CUT
COVER
FRONT OF PANEL
CUT0401A~Service
1
A
SHEETWEIGHTSCALE
SIZE DWG. NO.
TITLE
ERN REV
A DIVISION OF UNITED FIXTURES COMPANY
APPROVED
CHECKED
DRAWN
APPROVALS DATE
MAT'L SPEC. NO.
3RD ANGLE PROJECTION
D
C
B
234
1234
A
B
C
D
CUTTER CONTROLS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES UNLESS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED